DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
GAZOPEL LIMITED

GAZZAH CONTRUCTIONS LIMITED/EL
AZZUR LIMITED

G. BAKER ROOFING LIMITED

G. BAKER ROOFING LIMITED

GB ASSOCIATES (BAKEWELL) LIMITED
GB AUTOLOCKSMITHS LIMITED

GB AUTOLOCKSMITHS LIMITED

G B AVIATION LIMITED

GBB (UK) LTD

G B BENNINGFIELD LIMITED

GBB (UK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

GBB (UK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

G.B. BRUDENELL LIMITED

GB CARE LIMITED

GB CARS HIRE LTD

GB. CHAMBER OF PROFESSIONS (UK)
LIMITED

G.B. CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANCY LTD
GB CONSULT LTD

GB CONSULTANTS (LONDON) LTD
G.B. CONTROLS LIMITED

GB CORP LTD

G.B. DAVIES & SONS LIMITED

GB DENTAL THERAPY HYGIENE SERVICES
LTD

GB DENTAL THERAPY HYGIENE SERVICES
LTD

GB DRIVING SERVICES LTD

GBEDU MAGAZINE LIMITED

GBEDU MAGAZINE LIMITED

GBEL IT LTD

G BELL LTD

GBELUX LIMITED

GBEMIFALOPE LIMITED
GBEMIFALOPE LIMITED

GBEMISOLA AJAYI LIMITED

GB ENTERPRISE LONDON LTD

GB FIRE LIMITED

GB FREELANCE DRIVERS LIMITED
GB-GADGETS LIMITED

GB-GADGETS LIMITED

GB GENERATION LIMITED

GB GENERATION LIMITED

GB HEATING LIMITED

G B H RAIL LTD

G.B.I. FARMS LIMITED

GB INFO RAIL LTD

G B K CAPITAL LIMITED

G B K CAPITAL LIMITED

GBK FRANCHISES LIMITED

GBK FRANCHISES LIMITED

G.B. KIDD ELECTRICAL LIMITED
GBK RESTAURANTS LIMITED

GBK RESTAURANTS LIMITED

GBK RETAIL LIMITED

11142137
10974701

06322092
06322092
07217338
11142392
11142392
08354192
01925858
09969868
07121407
07121407
00399281
04330572
08835004
06470002

08843193
10999346
05873249
01873877
10540017
00842662
11147552

11147552

10437554
11144404
11144404
09538819
11120563
04634402
11143753
11143753
09918676
10441473
02706712
05330565
08341865
08341865
11149052
11149052
10121333
10152955
02239230
08993628
11146682
11146682
05651526
05651526
03342247
04918500
04918500
07236924

(C1)
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10/01/2018
12/01/2018

13/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
13/01/2018
10/01/2018

11/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018

12/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
13/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
13/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
13/01/2018
13/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
13/01/2018

GAZETEM LTD

GAZION LIMITED

GAZOPEL LIMITED

GBK RETAIL LIMITED

GB LABS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
GBL EDUCATION LTD

GBL EDUCATION LTD

GBL HOLDING LTD

GBL HOLDING LTD

G.B. MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GB MARKETING (UK) LIMITED

GB MASONRY SERVICES LTD

GB MASONRY SERVICES LTD

GBM HULL LTD

GB MORGAN LTD

GB MORGAN LTD

GB MOTORHOME TOURS LIMITED

G.B.N. LOGISTICS LIMITED

G.B.N. SELF STORE LIMITED

G.B.N. SERVICES LIMITED

GBODOKS INVESTMENT LTD

GBO SJAFORTJENESTER LIMITED

GB PARTS ONLINE LIMITED

GB PARTS ONLINE LIMITED

GBP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GB PERFORMANCE HORSES LTD

GB PERFORMANCE HORSES LTD

GBPRE

GB PROJECTS NORTH WEST LIMITED

GB PRO SERVICES LTD

GBP SERVICES LIMITED

GB RAIL-PLANNING LTD

GB REFLECTIONS LIMITED

GBR FUELS LTD

G BROCKLEHURST TRANSPORT LIMITED

GBR1 LIMITED

GBR1 LIMITED

GBRPCS LIMITED

GBR PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

GB SAFCO LIMITED

GB SAFE LIFTING & TRAINING
SOLUTIONS LTD

GB SAFE LIFTING & TRAINING
SOLUTIONS LTD

G.B. SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED

GB SCAFFOLDING HIRE LIMITED

GBSG LTD

GBSG SECURITY & BGR AGENT LTD

GBS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

GBS RAIL LTD

GBS SHIPPING LTD

GBS SHIPPING LTD

GBS TRANSPORT LIMITED

GBS WAREHOUSE & STORAGE LTD

GBS WAREHOUSE & STORAGE LTD

GB TECHNICAL (BUILDING SERVICES)
LTD.

11087166
09373337
11142137
07236924
09933535
11037629
11037629
11142509
11142509
05079548
08356269
11152126
11152126
07902503
11149090
11149090
09542762
07871597
03830141
02069980
08326071
10306574
11147929
11147929
09547661
11149534
11149534
09991020
08578648
10382737
04724227
09941816
08850562
07450470
02000104
06443694
06443694
10556336
08661342
09463644
11143515

11143515

06537575
09195310
01772597
10105472
08565457
10549241
11141610
11141610
07872270
11151463
11151463
11099043
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16/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
13/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
14/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018

15/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018



